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We VALUE VoLusia

Description

Vacant Residential

Single Family

Mobile Homes

Multi Family - 10 units or more
Condominia

Multi Family - Less than 10 units
Residential Common Elements/Areas
Vacant Commercial

Stores, One Story

Mixed Use, Store/Office/Resi
Department Stores

Supermarkets

Community Shopping Centers
Office Bldgs, NonProf, One Story
Office Bldgs, NonProf, Multi Story
Professional Service Bldgs
Restaurants, Cafeterias

Drive-In Restaurants

Financial Institutions

Repair Service Shops

Service Stations

Auto Sales,Repair,Related

Parking Lots, Mobile Home Parks
Enclosed Theaters, Enclosed Auditoriums
Nightclubs, Cocktail Lounges, Bars
Bowling, Skating, Pool Halls, Arenas
Golf Courses, Driving Ranges
Hotels, Motels

Vacant Industrial

Light Industrial

Warehousing, Distribution Terminals
Cropland Soil Capability Class Il
Timberland - site index 80 to 89
Timberland - site index 70 to 79
Timberland - site index 50 to 59

Timberland not class'd by site index to Pines
Grazing Land Soil Capability Class Il
Grazing Land Soil Capability Class IlI
Grazing Land Soil Capability Class IV
Orchard Groves, Citrus, Etc.

Dairies, Feed Lots

Ornamentals, Miscellaneous Agricultural
Vacant Institutional

Churches

Private Schools & Colleges

Privately Owned Hospitals

Homes for the Aged

Mortuaries, Cemeteries, Crematoriums
Clubs, Lodges, Union Halls

Vacant Governmental

Forests, Parks, Recreational Areas

Public County Schools (Improved & Vacant)

Hospitals (non private) - Improved & Vacant
County

State

Federal

Parcel
Count
2,859
33,539
15
11
621
152
64
697
60
112
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Homestead
Count

10
23,819
10
0
212
17
0
0
0
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Just Value

67,534,345
5,379,104,074
1,014,341
4,429,864
50,657,445
28,462,388
64
34,988,283
37,422,574
15,731,822
24,805,154
13,053,852
50,890,954
11,099,935
951,917
10,903,291
802,040
6,867,524
6,299,923
56,142
200,273
1,651,188
78,164
6,746,902
239,487
704,324
921,591
4,898,657
11,206,730
993,017
7,935,081
1,529,802
119,730
1,128,333
1,346,882

510
6,868,285
757,174
2,470,766
175,726
1,265,722
2,040,320
320,727
50,036,451
2,599,738
640,773
15,380,983
441,548
4,521,148
8,209,106
954,510

151,453,987

9,087,946
1,757,415
3,745,784
2,444,587

Assessed Value

49,513,873
3,685,453,944
789,019
3,379,221
37,742,898
22,836,767
64
29,813,522
37,205,199
12,422,690
24,805,154
11,312,949
46,496,645
10,829,778
951,917
10,903,291
802,040
6,867,524
6,299,923
56,142
200,273
1,651,188
78,164
6,746,902
239,487
704,324
921,591
4,898,657
9,714,338
846,571
7,603,335
21,948
4,153
69,228
5,940

7
696,831
169,199

81,758
12,354
418,283
699,601
237,855
48,863,402
2,599,738
640,773

15,380,983

441,548
4,396,500
5,852,572

899,182

149,788,340

9,087,946
1,340,088
3,745,784
2,444,587

2020 Preliminary Tax Roll
Real Property Values Grouped by Classification

Exempt Value

469,625
1,212,605,123
400,954
527,055
7,738,763
839,281

0
4,499,518
0
2,750,873
0

0

0
308,034
0
3,938,959
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150,000

0

0

0

100,500
127,254
237,855
48,690,640
1,404,799
0

0

77,287
4,340,723
5,851,994
899,182

149,788,340

9,087,946
1,340,088
3,745,784
2,444,587

Deltona

Taxable Value

49,044,248
2,472,848,821
388,065
2,852,166
30,004,135
21,997,486
64
25,314,004
37,205,199
9,671,817
24,805,154
11,312,949
46,496,645
10,521,744
951,917
6,964,332
802,040
6,867,524
6,299,923
56,142
200,273
1,651,188
78,164
6,746,902
239,487
704,324
921,591
4,898,657
9,714,338
846,571
7,603,335
21,948
4,153
69,228
5,940

7
546,831
169,199
81,758
12,354
317,783
572,347
0
172,762
1,194,939
640,773
15,380,983
364,261
55,777
578
0
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PC Description Parcel Homestead Just Value
Count Count
8900 |Municipal 37 0 32,680,459
9100 |Utilities 11 0 1,465,632
9300 |Subsurface Rights 71 0 140,191
9400 |Right-of-Way 5 0 6,500
9500 |Rivers & Lakes, Submerged Lands 4 0 5,525
9600 |Sewage Disposal,Solid Waste 21 0 202,422
9700 |Outdoor Recreational or Parkland 1 0 243,200
9900 |Acreage Not Zoned Agricultural 28 1 7,339,037

Assessed Value

29,417,399
1,432,120
108,350
6,500
5,525
199,079
136,294
6,581,133

2020 Preliminary Tax Roll
Real Property Values Grouped by Classification

Exempt Value

29,417,399
0

1,392

0

0

0

136,294
2,137,661

Deltona
Taxable Value

0
1,432,120
106,958
6,500
5,525
199,079

0
4,443,472

24,131

6,092,032,265

Grand Totals

4,317,872,390

1,494,057,910

2,823,814,480

Grouped Classification Parcels Homesteads Just Value Assessed Value Exempt Value  Taxable Value
Agricultural 47 8 17,703,250 2,179,302 377,754 1,801,548
Commercial 337 54 198,755,578 187,773,059 7,524,921 180,248,138
Governmental 796 0 210,333,794 202,575,898 202,575,320 578
Industrial 7 0 8,928,098 8,449,906 0 8,449,906
Institutional 62 0 73,620,641 72,322,944 54,513,449 17,809,495
Miscellaneous 177 0 2,063,534 1,887,932 137,686 1,750,246
Residential 34,327 24,058 5,459,238,248 3,746,822,628( 1,221,584,121 2,525,238,507
Vacant 3,598 11 121,389,122 95,860,721 7,344,659 88,516,062
Real Property 39,351 24,131 6,092,032,265 4,317,872,390| 1,494,057,910 2,823,814,480
Tangible/Centrally Assessed 2,318 0 135,239,410 135,239,410 21,723,832 113,515,578

Grand Totals

> 41,669

6,227,271,675

4,453,111,800

1,515,781,742

2020 Preliminary Tax Roll

Taxable Value by Property Class

Deltona
Tangible/Centrally

Assessed
3.9%

Commercial

Agricultural 6.1%

Vacant 0.1%

3.0%

ESEIEE]
86.0%

Industrial
0.3%

Institutional
0.6%

Miscellaneous
0.1%

2,937,330,058




